Venue

Narre Warren

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

2023 Senior Finals Prem Div

Week 1 02-09-23
Grade Teams
Sen Wandin V Woori Yallock
Home Rooms Away Rooms
Home Shorts Away Shorts
Home Coaches Box Away Coaches Box
Res Narre Warren V Wandin
Away Rooms Home Rooms
Home Shorts Away Shorts
Away Coaches Box Home Coaches Box
U19's Officer V Upwey Tecoma
Home Rooms Away Rooms
Home Shorts Away Shorts
Home Coaches Box Away Coaches Box
C Grade Wandin V Olinda Ferny Creek
B Grade MtEvelyn V Olinda Ferny Creek
A Grade MtEvelyn V Wandin
C Grade Beaconsfield V Upwey Tecoma
A Grade Olinda Ferny Creek V Beaconsfield
B Grade Upwey Tecoma V Wandin
D Grade Olinda Ferny Creek V Wandin
15&UB ROC V Beaconsfield
13&UB Narre Warren V Berwick
17&UB Wandin V ROC

Qual

Qual

Qual

Qual

Qual

Qual
Elim
Elim
Elim
Qual
Qual
Qual
Elim

Time

2:10pm

12:05pm

10:10am

3:25pm

2:00pm

12:35pm
12:35pm
11:10am
11:10am
10:10am
10:10am
9:10am

9:10am

Week 1 02-09-23

Sen Pakenham V Upwey Tecoma Elim

Emerald Home Rooms Away Rooms

Home Shorts Away Shorts

Home Coaches Box Away Coaches Box

Res MtEvelyn V Pakenham Elim
Away Rooms Home Rooms

Home Shorts Away Shorts

Away Coaches Box Home Coaches Box

Clash Jumper

D Grade Pakenham V Berwick Elim
15&UB Berwick V Pakenham Elim
17&UB Seville V Pakenham Qual
13&UB Pakenham V Beaconsfield Elim

2:10pm

12:05pm

12:15pm

11:10am

10:05am

9:00am



