2023 Senior Finals Prem Div

		Week 1	02-09-23					Week 1	02-09-23		
Venue	Grade	Teams			Time						
Narre Warren	Sen	Wandin Home Rooms Home Shorts Home Coaches Box	V Woori Yallock Away Rooms Away Shorts Away Coaches Box	Qual	2:10pm	Emerald	Sen	Pakenham Home Rooms Home Shorts Home Coaches Box	V Upwey Tecoma Away Rooms Away Shorts Away Coaches Box	Elim	2:10pm
	Res	Narre Warren Away Rooms Home Shorts Away Coaches Box	V Wandin Home Rooms Away Shorts Home Coaches Box	Qual	12:05pm		Res	MtEvelyn Away Rooms Home Shorts Away Coaches Box	V Pakenham Home Rooms Away Shorts Home Coaches Box Clash Jumper	Elim	12:05pm
	U19's	Officer Home Rooms Home Shorts Home Coaches Box	V Upwey Tecoma Away Rooms Away Shorts Away Coaches Box	Qual	10:10am						
Court 1	C Grade	Wandin	V Olinda Ferny Creek	Qual	3:25pm						
Court 1	B Grade	MtEvelyn	V Olinda Ferny Creek	Qual	2:00pm		D Grade	Pakenham	V Berwick	Elim	12:15pm
Court 1	A Grade	MtEvelyn	V Wandin	Qual	12:35pm		15&UB	Berwick	V Pakenham	Elim	11:10am
Court 2	C Grade	Beaconsfield	V Upwey Tecoma	Elim	12:35pm						
Court 1	A Grade	Olinda Ferny Creek	V Beaconsfield	Elim	11:10am		17&UB	Seville	V Pakenham	Qual	10:05am
Court 2	B Grade	Upwey Tecoma	V Wandin	Elim	11:10am						
Court 1	D Grade	Olinda Ferny Creek		Qual	10:10am		13&UB	Pakenham	V Beaconsfield	Elim	9:00am
Court 2	15&UB		V Beaconsfield	Qual	10:10am						
Court 1	13&UB	Narre Warren		Qual	9:10am						
Court 2	17&UB	Wandin	V ROC	Elim	9:10am						